MINI Circuit Breakers Series 210
Automotive & Modified Reset Circuit Breakers
Form No. 210 Minii Breakers
Page 1 of 1
BIF Document:  2061
Bussmann®
Rev. ASB98107
12-16-98

.150"(3.81)
.250"(6.35)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
❏❏❏2 1
211 – Type I, 14VDC
212 – Type II, 14VDC
Rating*
❏❏ –
10 – 10 amps (Red)
15 – 15 amps (Blue)
20 – 20 amps (Yellow)
25 – 25 amps (White)
Marking
❏❏
00 – Std. Marking
(Consult Factory for
Special Options)
Special Options
❏
(Consult Factory for
Special Options)
* Color mark located
  on top surface
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：